Mt. Mahogany PTA Board & Committees ® 2011-2012

618 N. 1300 W. Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 ® 785-8795

Executive Board

President Amber Price 785-4842 bambiprice@yahoo.com
President-Elect Jenny Puzey 785-0837 jpfireworkguy@aol.com
Secretary Melissa Martin 471-8876 melissa@viddect.com
Leadership VP Kristi Beckstrand 785-3753/368-8228 kristibeckstrand@hotmail.com
Treasurer Cristy Brockbank 796-7621 cristyabrockbank@msn.com
Treasurer-Elect Emily Bishop 623-7685 ehb14@byu.net

Membership VP: Annie Payne 796-0279 annie34@comcast.net
Principle VP Scot Westover 785-8795 swestover@alpinedistrict.org
Teacher VP Ginger Anderson 785-8795 ganderson@alpinedistrict.org
Legislative VP

Commissioners

Community Involvement:

Jacque Baldwin 772-4845 jacquepb@yahoo.com

PTA Liaison Coordinator/ JBF Web Rebecca Collier 368-3158 becahbec@yahoo.com
Administrator

Current Events Janet Taylor

Coordinator/Photographer janettaylor175@gmail.com
Business Partner Liaison Jacque Baldwin 772-4845 jacquepb@yahoo.com
Bilingual Specialist

Marquee Mr. Miner 785-8795 sminer@alpinedistrict.org
UDOT SNAP Committee

Member/Coordinator

Fundraiser

Box Tops Jenny Pusey 785-0837 ipfireworkguy@aol.com

5K School Fundraiser

Kriste Gonzolaz

kd gonzo@yahoo.com

Education Commissioner:

Melinda Mitchell 796-5554 jared.mitchell@msn.com

Book Room Coordinator(s) Melanie Becht 785-3226 msparks26@hotmail.com
RoomMom Coordinator
Teacher Appreciation Coordinator Kim Wright, Harmony 796-0528, kkcwright@gmail.com,

Greenberg

bobnharm@msn.com

SEP Dinners Volunteer Coordinator (4
meals)

Kim Wright

801-796-0528

kkcwright@gmail.com

Teacher Birthdays

Florence Peay

florencepeay@yahoo.com,

Book Fair Coordinator

Tricia Walker

785-0406

stwschatje@msn.com

Family Life Commissioner :

Christy Stevenson 796-3460/369-4103 rc

ckks96@gmail.com

Newsletter & SOM certificates

Jamie Anderson

796-7490/367-5297

andersonjamiej@gmail.com

T-Shirts

Lacy Clark

830-4311

llacyclark@yahoo.com

Dads & Doughnuts/Moms & Muffins

Michelle Snyder

796-9328

michellewsnyder@gmail.com

Health & Safety Commissioner: Laura Frisby 785-1377 laurafris@gmail.com

Red Ribbon Week Camber Childress 796-5439 camberchildress@gmail.com
Health & Safety Week Laura Frisby 785-1377 laurafris@gmail.com
Vision Screening Lacy Clark 830-4311 llacyclark@yahoo.com

NOVA, Maturation

Christy Stevenson

796-3460/369-4103

rcckks96@gmail.com

Emergency Preparedness Coordinator

Laura Frisby

785-1377

laurafris@gmail.com

Bicycle Rodeo

Combined with Field Day

Individual Development Commissioner:

Reflections Chair Melissa Martin 471-8876 melissa@viddect.com
Birthday Calendar Kim Wright 801-796-0528 k.wright@g.com

Field Day/Dance Festival/Bicycle Rodeo [Holly Morgan 796-5715 brycoy@hotmail.com
Council Scholarships/Awards

Commissioner

Spelling Bee Coordinator Candice Young 623-2281 candice@candiceyoung.com

JBF/OMDR Helpline Hotline

(412) 561-0600




